
VDO Reed Switch Fuel Senders

vdo-instruments.com

•	 Suitable for fuel and water       
measuring applications

•	 Design minimizes slosh related 
gauge dithering

•	 Compatible with fuel/water gauges 
from various manufacturer’s

•	 304 stainless steel measuring tube 
construction

•	 Protection Class IP 67 
•	 Standard SAE 5 hole mounting 

flange with gasket
•	 Standard lengths from 150mm up to 

900mm (6in to 36in)
•	 240-33 Ohm and 0-90 Ohm          

resistance available, with 10-180 
Ohm and 0-5V planned Q3/Q4 2020)

These rugged fuel senders are designed to be used in a variety of marine and industrial 
applications. Stainless steel tubes makes them ideal for various fluid measuring. 
Non-corrosion mounting flanges are ideally suited to marine and weather exposed 
environments. Ensuring long life in extreme conditions.
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Rugged construction ensures long life in extreme conditions

Features Technical Specifications



VDO 
Reed Switch Fuel Senders
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226-615

2910002233700

150 mm

150 mm

.250” Insulated Spade

224-215Unterminated Wires

.250” Insulated Spade

.250” Insulated Spade

.250” Insulated Spade

.250” Insulated Spade

.250” Insulated Spade

224-220

224-225

224-230

224-235

224-240

224-245

224-250

224-255

224-260

224-265

224-270

224-275

224-280

Unterminated Wires

.250” Insulated Spade

.250” Insulated Spade

.250” Insulated Spade

.250” Insulated Spade

.250” Insulated Spade

Unterminated Wires

Unterminated Wires

Unterminated Wires

Unterminated Wires

Unterminated Wires

Unterminated Wires

Unterminated Wires

Unterminated Wires

Unterminated Wires

Unterminated Wires

Unterminated Wires

Unterminated Wires

.250” Insulated Spade

.250” Insulated Spade

.250” Insulated Spade

.250” Insulated Spade

226-618

2910002233800

226-630

2910002234300

226-660

2910002234800

180 mm

200 mm

300 mm

450 mm

600 mm

700 mm

226-620

2910002233900

226-633

2910002234400

226-666

2910002234900

200 mm

250 mm

330 mm

500 mm

660 mm

750 mm

226-623

2910002234000

226-635

2910002234500

226-680

2910002235000

230 mm

300 mm

350 mm

550 mm

800 mm

800 mm

226-625

2910002234100

226-640

2910002234600

226-690

250 mm

350 mm

400 mm

600 mm

900mm

226-627

2910002234200

226-645

2910002234700

270 mm

400 mm

450 mm

650 mm

VDO
Part Number 

VDO
Part Number 

Sender Length 

Sender Length 

Connector

Replaces Tube 
Type Single PackConnector

240-33Ω 
Reed Switch Fuel Sender

0-90Ω 
Reed Switch Fuel Sender
Replacement for:
0-90 Ohm Tube Type Senders


